MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
13
                         RB 48 Standard Barbed Tube
Code Description
19-RB-48-020 48x20mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-040 48x40mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-060 48x60mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-080 48x80mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-090 48x90mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-100 48x100mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-120 48x120mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-150 48x150mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-180 48x180mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-210 48x210mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-240 48x240mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-270 48x270mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-300 48x300mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-330 48x330mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
The Plastic Tubes in the RB Standard Series can be combined
with the following fasteners from the Guardian Range:
 BS 4.8mm
 BS 6.1mm
 PS 4.8mm
 KPWS 5.2mm
 KPNS Nail
 CS 6.1mm
GUARDIAN PLASTIC TELESCOPIC TUBE FOR
FASTENING OF MEMBRANES ON THE OVERLAP:
 Modified PP Barbed for Greater Performance
 Size Ø 48mm
 Hole Diameter 6.1mm
 ETA Approval 08/0285
 FM Approval No. 3034551
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION